	[image: image1.png]MassDEP}




	Massachusetts Electric Vehicle Incentive Program








MassEVIP: Workplace Charging Program 

Vendors and Electric Vehicle Supply Station  

on State Contract RFR-2011-ENE-008 (10/2014)


	



	Company
	Contact
	Telephone
	Email

	AeroVironment (AV)
	Greg White
	(626) 357-9983
	white@aerovironment.com

	Clipper Creek
	Will Barrett
	(530) 887-1674
	Will@ClipperCreek.net

	Eaton Corporation
	Christopher Searles
	(774) 291-9454
	christophermsearles@eaton.com

	
	Bob Kirslis
	
	robertjkirslis@eaton.com

	EVSE LLC
	Daniel Shanahan
	(860) 916-7162
	dshanahan@controlmod.com

	Granite City Electric Supply Company
	Bob Cook
	(508) 503-2335
	bobcook@gcecorp.com

	
	Dave Glaude
	(401) 265-2930
	

	Graybar
	Michael  Teahan
	(617) 721-4041
	michael.teahan@graybar.com

	Green Power Technology LLC
	Jerry Reich
	(877) 236-1641
	jreich@gptechnology.com

	Interstate Electrical (IE)
	Carl Brand
	(978) 947-8131
	cbrand@iesc1.com

	
	John Sloane
	
	jsloane@iesc1.com

	Northeast Electrical Distributors
	Bob Leland
	(781) 401-8500
	www.needco.com

	
	Ed Slowe
	
	Ed.slowe@needco.com

	Osram Sylvania (Turnkey Services)
	Sal Manganaro
	(978) 968-9634
	salvatore.manganaro@sylvania.com

	
	Brandon Tibbetts
	(617) 504-9473
	Brandon.tibbetts@sylvania.com

	Verdeck LLC
	Guy Mannino
	(770) 401-2120
	Gmannino@verdek.com

	Voltrek (Turnkey Services)
	Kathleen Rosen
	(978) 886-5166
	Kathleen@voltrek.com


Equipment:  Level 1 and Level 2 EVSE.   

Installation: If requested, the selected vendors will install the electric supply station; prices negotiated between the vendor and employer.  
Data Collection and Evaluation Program: Data package negotiated between vendor and employer and funded by employer.
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